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TARGETS

Made in Canada

BRC OPM
Match 2
600 yards

BRC T2 [-57]
AU-600y

Group: 175.0 mm
(137.4w x 157.4h)

J/

(F)
54.0
FINAL
v: 1961, sd: 9.0
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fps score
1955 6

1957
1954
1953
1948
1966
1972
1966
1962
1979
1970 (5)
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